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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA BARKHUIZEN Albertus FS VASK Bloemfontein 1988 R M 1.23 RSA00000000 yes

CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg 1997 M 1.6 0 yes

DREYER Albert FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

GAYNOR Michael GA Wits Johannesburg 1993 R M 1.15 0 yes

GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001 R M 1.22 RSA00000000 yes

HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996 R M 1.24 RSA00000000 yes

HUMAN Alexander GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2000 R M 1.17 RSA00000000 Non

MASEEME Mahlatse GA Wits Johannesburg 1998 R M 2.9999 0 yes

MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC 1998 R M 1.20 RSA00000000 yes

MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983 R M 1.5 RSA00000000 yes

SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 R M 1.2 RSA00000000 yes

SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.27 RSA00000000 yes

SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johannesburg 1994 R M 1.8 0 yes

STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg 1952 M 1.14 RSA00000000 yes

TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC 1996 R M 1.3 RSA00000000 yes

TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000 R M 1.16 RSA00000000 yes

TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.1 RSA00000000 yes

VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

ZONDO Thato GA Soweto FC 1999 M 2.9999 0 yes

  19 Participants (18 present)
 

1 Nations, 19 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 100.0 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg M yes

2. 1 002 66.0 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg M yes

3. 1 003 60.0 RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC M yes

4. 1 005 47.0 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC M yes

5. 1 006 43.0 RSA CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg M yes

6. 1 008 37.0 RSA SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johannesburg M yes

7. 1 014 20.0 RSA STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg M yes

8. 1 015 20.0 RSA GAYNOR Michael GA Wits Johannesburg M yes

9. 1 016 19.0 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC M yes

10. 1 017 17.0 RSA HUMAN Alexander GA Jeppe Fencing Club M Non

11. 1 020 15.0 RSA MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC M yes

12. 1 022 11.0 RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club M yes

13. 1 023 9.0 RSA BARKHUIZEN Albertus FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

14. 1 024 7.0 RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane M yes

15. 1 027 7.0 RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg M yes

T 9 000 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

T 9 000 RSA DREYER Albert FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

T 9 000 RSA ZONDO Thato GA Soweto FC M yes

T 9 000 RSA MASEEME Mahlatse GA Wits Johannesburg M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] RSA-Senior Ranking Herrenflorett Foil male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 First round
20.05. 13:30

18 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
11.11% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.05. 14:45

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [17] RSA-Senior Ranking Herrenflorett Foil male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 13:30 | Piste 1

RAIZMAN Alex, RSA GA OFC Johannesburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HOWITT Andrew RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 16 0.800 8 2.
TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
VEITCH Renier RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3 D0 D0 D4 D2 V5 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
SNYMAN Dwight RSA Wits Johannesburg 4 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.
MASOEU Bongani RSA Soweto FC 5 D4 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
STAFFORD Michael RSA OFC Johannesburg 6 D4 D1 D1 D3 D1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.

Pool 2 13:30 | Piste 2

KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA TUKS Pretoria

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CHEN Daniel RSA Wits Johannesburg 1 D4 V5 V5 D1 D0 2 15 17 0.400 -2 4.
MASEEME Mahlatse RSA Wits Johannesburg 2 V5 V5 V5 D1 D0 3 16 16 0.600 0 3.
BARKHUIZEN Albertus RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3 D1 D0 V5 D0 D4 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
DREYER Albert RSA VASK Bloemfontein 4 D1 D2 D2 D0 D3 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
TUKU Ayanda RSA Soweto FC 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 7 0.800 16 2.
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.

Pool 3 13:30 | Piste 4

SEFULARO Manyane, RSA GA Soweto FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA Soweto FC 1 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 3 20 17 0.600 3 2.
ZONDO Thato RSA Soweto FC 2 D1 D3 D3 D4 D0 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
GAYNOR Michael RSA Wits Johannesburg 3 D2 V5 V5 D4 D1 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
GIBSON James RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 4 D4 V5 D4 V5 D0 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
SANER Jeremy RSA TFS Johannesburg 5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 3 21 22 0.600 -1 3.
TAYLOR Skye Jade RSA Blues FC 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade Blues FC 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 RSA TYCHLER Pavel TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 RSA SANER Harry TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 RSA TUKU Ayanda Soweto FC 4 5 23 7 0.800 16 Q

5 RSA HOWITT Andrew Ere Sabel Mokopane 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

6 RSA MASOEU Bongani Soweto FC 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

7 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu Soweto FC 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

8 RSA MASEEME Mahlatse Wits Johannesburg 3 5 16 16 0.600 0 Q

9 RSA SANER Jeremy TFS Johannesburg 3 5 21 22 0.600 -1 Q

10 RSA CHEN Daniel Wits Johannesburg 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2 Q

11 RSA GIBSON James Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

12 RSA SNYMAN Dwight Wits Johannesburg 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

13 RSA GAYNOR Michael Wits Johannesburg 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

14 RSA VEITCH Renier VASK Bloemfontein 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

15 RSA BARKHUIZEN Albertus VASK Bloemfontein 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 Q

16 RSA ZONDO Thato Soweto FC 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 Q

17 RSA STAFFORD Michael OFC Johannesburg 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

18 RSA DREYER Albert VASK Bloemfontein 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

4 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 4 5 23 7 0.800 16

5 RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

6 RSA MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

7 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

8 RSA MASEEME Mahlatse GA Wits Johannesburg 3 5 16 16 0.600 0

9 RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 3 5 21 22 0.600 -1

10 RSA CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2

11 RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

12 RSA SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johannesburg 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

13 RSA GAYNOR Michael GA Wits Johannesburg 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

14 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10

15 RSA BARKHUIZEN Albertus FS VASK Bloemfontein 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12

16 RSA ZONDO Thato GA Soweto FC 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 1 Sun 14:45

1
TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA V 15

16
ZONDO Thato
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 7

 

  Piste 1 Sun 15:25

9
SANER Jeremy
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

8
MASEEME Mahlatse
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA D 10

 

  Piste 4 Sun 14:45

5
HOWITT Andrew
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA V 15

12
SNYMAN Dwight
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA D 9

 

  Piste 4 Sun 15:05

13
GAYNOR Michael
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA D 2

4
TUKU Ayanda
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

 

  Piste 2 Sun 14:45

3
SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

14
VEITCH Renier
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 3

 

  Piste 2 Sun 15:05

11
GIBSON James
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club

RSA V 15

6
MASOEU Bongani
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 13

 

  Piste 6 Sun 14:45

7
MATHEBULA Mashudu
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

10
CHEN Daniel
GA Wits Johannesburg

RSA D 13

 

  Piste 1 Sun 15:05

15
BARKHUIZEN Albertus
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA D 3

2
TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

 

Piste 1 Sun 15:45

TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA V 15

SANER Jeremy (9)
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA D 12

Piste 2 Sun 15:45

HOWITT Andrew
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA D 13

TUKU Ayanda
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

Piste 4 Sun 15:45

SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

GIBSON James (11)
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club

RSA D 8

Piste 6 Sun 15:45

MATHEBULA Mashudu
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 6

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

Piste 1 Sun 16:05

TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA V 15

TUKU Ayanda
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 7

Piste 1 Sun 16:25

SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA D 8

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

Piste 1 Sun 16:45

TAYLOR Skye Jade
WC Blues FC

RSA V 15

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA D 7
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC 1996

2 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

3 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000

3 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000

Table of 8

5 RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996

6 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983

7 RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

8 RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001

Table of 16

9 RSA MASOEU Bongani GA Soweto FC 1998

10 RSA MASEEME Mahlatse GA Wits Johannesburg 1998

11 RSA CHEN Daniel GA Wits Johannesburg 1997

12 RSA SNYMAN Dwight GA Wits Johannesburg 1994

13 RSA GAYNOR Michael GA Wits Johannesburg 1993

14 RSA VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000

15 RSA BARKHUIZEN Albertus FS VASK Bloemfontein 1988

16 RSA ZONDO Thato GA Soweto FC 1999

First round

17 RSA STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg 1952

18 RSA DREYER Albert FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

RSA B B B KOVRIJNYKH Andrei 1 1 0 0

B B B RAIZMAN Alex 1 1 0 0

N SEFULARO Manyane 1 1 0 0

CN N LOMBARD David 0 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Epee male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002

Silver RSA VUNTU Athi WC KMC Khayelitsha 1993

Bronze RSA MCDONALD Andries 1988

Bronze RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

Epee female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA BARRETT Juliana GA TFS Johannesburg 1994

Silver RSA KEMP Caroline WC USSK Stellenbosch 1993

Bronze RSA VICATOS Giselle WC UCT Cape Town 1989

Bronze RSA DE JAGER Mone FS VASK Bloemfontein 2001

Sabre female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA CHIANG Selene GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2001

Silver RSA MCCABE SACHA GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2002

Bronze RSA MASOEU Lehlohonolo GA Soweto FC 1995

Bronze RSA LANGTON Marguerite GA TFS Johannesburg 1946

Sabre male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

Silver RSA BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN UKZN Durban 1988

Bronze RSA HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996

Bronze RSA MALULEKE Joseph GA Soweto FC 1991

Foil female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA VICATOS Giselle WC UCT Cape Town 1989

Silver RSA STEYN Kirsten GA OFC Johannesburg 1995

Bronze RSA CESARE Eleana WC Blues FC 1990

Bronze RSA MATTHEWS Kesia WC Blues FC 1999

Foil male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA TAYLOR Skye Jade WC Blues FC 1996

Silver RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

Bronze RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000

Bronze RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
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Epee male Team Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA GAUTENG 2 GA Gauteng  

      SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane GA Soweto FC 1993

      KOZMA Kalman GA TUT 1995

      BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002

      VAN DEN BERG Johan GA TUKS Pretoria 1966

Silver RSA GAUTENG GA Gauteng  

      TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

      MANZINI Thulani GA Soweto FC 1994

      SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000

      MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983

Bronze RSA WESTERN CAPE WC WC  

      MALAHE Michael WC UCT Cape Town 1988

      HARRILALL Mikesh WC Blues FC 1989

      VUNTU Athi WC KMC Khayelitsha 1993

      O'NEILL Richard WC CFA Cape Town 1979

Sabre male Team Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA GAUTENG GA Gauteng  

      MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983

      STAFFORD Michael GA OFC Johannesburg 1952

      HUMAN Alexander GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2000

      SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

Silver RSA KWAZULU NATAL KN Kwazulu Natal  

      BLAKEMAN Mitchum KN UKZN Durban 1988

      BERGER Karl KN UKZN Durban 2004

      GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001

      HOWITT Andrew LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 1996

Bronze RSA FREE STATE FS FREE STATE  

      COETZEE Abraham Hunter FS VASK Bloemfontein 1998

      ODENDAAL Wilhelm FS VASK Bloemfontein 1987

      VEITCH Renier FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000

Sabre female Team Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Foil female Team Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RSA WESTERN CAPE WC WC  

      VICATOS Giselle WC UCT Cape Town 1989

      CESARE Eleana WC Blues FC 1990

      AGRELLA Susan WC Garden Route FA 1960

      MATTHEWS Kesia WC Blues FC 1999

Silver RSA GAUTENG GA Gauteng  
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Place Nation Name Club yob

      STEYN Kirsten GA OFC Johannesburg 1995

      CABANAC Andrea GA Wits Johannesburg 1995

      JOZANA Zinhle Onako GA Soweto FC 1996

      MAGGS Tarryn GA Wits Johannesburg 1994

Bronze RSA LIMPOPO LI Limpopo  

      GIBSON Alexandra KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1999

      VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002

      DUNCAN Cailyn LI Firebird FC 2000


